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Name

Gugerli Daniel
Kaser Christian
Liginblhl Beat
Schmied Manuel
Ruegg Thomas
Nyffenegger Urs
Stierli Remo

Job Daniel
Steiner Markus
Gut Roger

Meili Adrian
LiginbUhl Adrian
Gasser Daniel

Go-Kart Fimmelsberg 2003

1. Lauf

29.79 s
30.17 s
30.12s
30.29s
30.33s
30.53s
30.51s
30.05s
30.09s
30.25s
30.72s
31.76s
32.31s

2. Lauf

30.45s
30.39s
30.54s
30.44 s
30.46s
30.33s
30.515s
31.03s
31.25s
31.20s
31.05s
32.65s
32.595s

Durchschnitt

30.12s
30.28 s
30.33s
30.37 s
30.39s
30.43s
30.51s
30.54s
30.67 s
30.73s
30.89s
32.16s
32.45s



